
 

 

БЕЛОРУССКИЕ СПОРТСМЕНЫ –  
ПОБЕДИТЕЛИ ПЕРВЕНСТВ МИРА  

ПО ШОТОКАН КАРАТЭ-ДО 
В РАЗДЕЛАХ СОРЕВНОВАНИЙ  

(КАТА и КУМИТЭ) 
 

(данные на 31 декабря 2012 года)  
 

 

ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНОЕ 
КАТА  

 
(23 победителя, 

27 золотых медалей) 

ДМИТРОЧЕНКО Владимир – 2001 (FSKA) 

КОТЕЛЬНИКОВА Юлия  – 2001 (FSKA) 

САВЧИЦ Захар –   

2001 (FSKA), 2007 (SKDUN) 

СТАЛЬМАКОВ Владимир – 2001 (FSKA) 

ШАБЛИНСКАЯ Станислава – 2001 (FSKA) 

КЕРН Надежда – 2002 (WSKF) 

САМЕЦ Юрий – 2002 (WSKF) 

БЕРХИН Евгений – 2006 (WUKO) 

КАРПОВИЧ Артем –  

2006 (WUKO), 2007 (SKDUN) 

КРУПСКАЯ Алиса – 2006 (WUKO) 

КУЛЬГАВЫЙ Егор – 2006 (WUKO), 2011 (WSKU) 

МАЛАШЕНКОВА Татьяна – 2006 (WUKO) 

ПРИХОДЬКО Евгений – 2006 (WUKO) 

ТЫМАНОВИЧ Доминика – 2006 (WUKO) 

МОСЬКО Роман – 2009 (SKDUN) 

МИРОНЬ Александр –  

2010 (SKDUN), 2011 (WSKU) 

ЖИЛИЧ Андрей – 2011 (SKDUN) 

КАМКО Александра – 2011 (SKIF) 

КОРОЛЕВА Анастасия – 2011 (WSKU) 

МАКЕЙ Максим – 2011 (WSKU) 

МАРТИШЕВИЧ Никита – 2011 (WSKU) 

НОРЕЙКО Кирилл – 2011 (SKIF) 

ХОЛОДНИК Александр – 2011 (WSKU) 



КОМАНДНОЕ 
 КАТА 

  
(31 победитель,  

36 золотых медалей) 

ВИЛЬКИН Алексей – 2006 (WUKO) 

ВИШНЕВСКИЙ Константин – 2006 (WUKO) 

ХВОСТОВИЧ Антон – 2006 (WUKO) 

БОЛЬ Анна – 2008 (SKIF) 

ГОРБАЦЕВИЧ Никита – 2008 (SKIF) 

ЗАХАРЧЕНКО Евгения – 2008 (SKIF) 

КАРАЙЧЕНЦЕВ Андрей – 2008 (SKIF) 

КУЛЬГАВЫЙ Егор – 2008 (SKIF) 

МАМЧИЦ Егор – 2008 (SKIF) 

РОМАНИВ Павел – 2008 (SKIF) 

САВЧЕНКО Наталья – 2008 (SKIF) 

САВЧИЦ Захар – 2008 (SKIF) 

МОСЬКО Роман – 2009 (SKDUN), 2011 (SKDUN) 

ХОХЛОВ Назар – 2009 (SKDUN) 

ШАЙДО Дмитрий – 2009 (SKDUN) 

БАЛКОВСКАЯ Яна – 2011 (WSKU) – дважды 

ГАЙДАЛЕНОК Дарья –  

2011 (SKIF), 2011 (WSKU) 

ГОЛУБЕВ Владислав – 2011 (SKIF) 

ГОРОШКО Анна – 2011 (SKIF) 

ДУНСКАЯ Надежда – 2011 (WSKU) 

ЖИЛИЧ Андрей – 2011 (SKDUN) 

КАМКО Александра – 2011 (SKIF) 

КИСЕЛЕВА Мария – 2011 (SKIF) 

МАКЕЙ Максим – 2011 (SKDUN) – дважды  

МАЛАШЕНКОВА Татьяна – 2011 (WSKU) 

МАРТИШЕВИЧ Никита – 2011 (WSKU) 

МИРОНЬ Александр – 2011 (WSKU) 

ПРУСАКОВ Максим – 2011 (SKIF) 

СТЕПНОВА КРИСТИНА –  

2011 (WSKU) – дважды  

ТЕМРУК Вячеслав – 2011 (WSKU) 

ХАРЧЕНКО Юлия – 2011 (WSKU) 

 
 



ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНОЕ 
КУМИТЭ  

 
(35 победителей, 

41 золотая медаль) 

АЛИГАЕВ Руслан – 2001 (FSKA) 

КОТЕЛЬНИКОВА Юлия  – 2001 (FSKA) 

МАКАРОВА Анастасия – 2001 (FSKA) 

МЫСЛЕВЕЦ Роман – 2006 (WUKO), 2007 (SKDUN) 

ПРИХОДЬКО Евгений – 2006 (WUKO) 

ТЫМАНОВИЧ Доминика – 2006 (WUKO) 

ФИСЕЙКО Роман – 2006 (WUKO), 2009 (SKDUN) 

ЦЫПЛЯКОВА Ирина – 2006 (WUKO) 

ШЕНДАЛЕСОВ Евгений – 2006 (WUKO) 

ШУРУПОВ Алексей – 2006 (WUKO) 

БОДРОВ Евгений – 2007 (SKDUN) 

ВЯЛЬ Максим – 2007 (SKDUN), 2010 (SKDUN) 

ЛУКЬЯНОВ Максим – 2008 (SKIF) 

САВЧЕНКО Наталья – 2008 (SKIF) 

ОВСИНЕВА Инна – 2009 (SKDUN) 

СИЛИВОНЧИК Сергей – 2009 (SKDUN) 

ДЕМЧУК Илья – 2010 (SKDUN), 2012 (SKDUN) 

МИРОНЬ Александр – 2010 (SKDUN) 

РЫБАК Александра – 2010 (SKDUN) 

БОРОВИК Денис – 2011 (WSKU) 

БРЕНЬКО Екатерина – 2011 (SKIF), 2011 (WSKU) 

ГАЙКО Никита – 2011 (WSKU) – дважды  

ГРОМЫКО Дарья – 2011 (WSKU) 

ДЕМЧУК Илья – 2011 (WSKU) 

КОРОЛЕВА Анастасия – 2011 (WSKU) 

МАКЕЙ Максим – 2011 (SKDUN) 

МАХАНЬКОВ Олег – 2011 (WSKU) 

МЕДВЕДСКАЯ Мария – 2011 (WSKU) 

РЯБЦЕВ Ян – 2011 (WSKU) 

ТАШЛИКОВИЧ Роман – 2011 (WSKU) 

ТЕМРУК Анастасия – 2011 (SKIF) 

ЦЫГАНКОВ Вячеслав – 2011 (WSKU) 

ШМУЛЯЙ Данила – 2011 (WSKU) 

АЛЕКСЕЕВА Мария – 2012 (SKDUN) 

ДЕМЧИШИН Артур – 2012 (SKDUN) 



КОМАНДНОЕ 
КУМИТЭ 

 
(49 победителей, 

62 золотые медали)  

ВИЛЬКИН Алексей – 2006 (WUKO), 2009 (SKDUN) 

ВЯЛЬ Максим – 2006 (WUKO), 2008 (SKIF), 2009 (SKDUN) 

КЕЧКИН Виталий – 2006 (WUKO) 

КУРДО Виктор – 2006 (WUKO) 

ЛИХАЧ Алексей – 2006 (WUKO) 

ЛЕЩИНСКАЯ Алина – 2006 (WUKO) 

ЛЕЩИНСКАЯ Наталья – 2006 (WUKO) 

МАЗУРКЕВИЧ Анна – 2006 (WUKO) 

НОВИЦКАЯ Екатерина – 2006 (WUKO) 

ХВОСТОВИЧ Антон – 2006 (WUKO),2008 (SKIF) – дважды 

ЦЫМБАЛЮК Андрей – 2006 (WUKO) 

ГОРБАЦЕВИЧ Илья – 2008 (SKIF) 

КИСЛЫЙ Дмитрий – 2008 (SKIF) 

ЛУКЬЯНОВ Максим – 2008 (SKIF) 

БАБЫНА Алина – 2009 (SKDUN) 

ИСАКОВ Антон – 2009 (SKDUN) 

КАЗАРОВЕЦ Валерий – 2009 (SKDUN) 

МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Алексей – 2009 (SKDUN) 

НЕМЧЕНКО Илья – 2009 (SKDUN) 

ОВСИНЕВА Инна – 2009 (SKDUN), 2010 (SKDUN) 

САДОВСКАЯ Виктория – 2009 (SKDUN), 2010 (SKDUN) 

СИЛИВОНЧИК Сергей – 2009 (SKDUN) 

ФИСЕЙКО Роман – 2009 (SKDUN) 

ДРУЦ Ирина – 2010 (SKDUN) 

ЦЫПЛЯКОВА Ирина – 2010 (SKDUN) 

БАЛКОВСКАЯ Яна – 2011 (WSKU), 2012 (SKDUN) 

БРЕНЬКО Екатерина – 2011 (SKIF) – дважды, 2011 (WSKU) 

ГАВРИЛЬЧИК Елизавета – 2011 (SKIF) 

ГАЙДАЛЕНОК Дарья –  2011 (SKIF), 2011 (WSKU) 

ГАЙКО Никита – 2011 (WSKU) 

ГРОМЫКО Дарья – 2011 (WSKU), 2012 (SKDUN) 

ДУДКО Полина – 2011 (SKIF) 

КИСЕЛЕВА Мария – 2011 (SKIF) 

КОРОЛЕВА Анастасия – 2011 (WSKU) 

МАЛАШЕНКОВА Татьяна – 2011 (WSKU) 

МАТЮК Анастасия – 2011 (SKIF) 

МЕДВЕДСКАЯ Мария – 2011 (WSKU) 

МОРОЗОВА Дарья – 2011 (WSKU) 

РЫБАК Александра – 2011 (SKIF), 2011 (WSKU) 

СТЕПНОВА Кристина – 2011 (WSKU) 

ТЕМРУК Анастасия – 2011 (SKIF) 

ХОЛОДОВИЧ Александра – 2011 (SKIF) 

ХРИСТЕНКО Анастасия – 2011 (WSKU) 

ЦЫГАНКОВ Владислав – 2011 (WSKU) 

ДЕМЧИШИН Артур – 2012 (SKDUN) 

ДЕМЧУК Илья – 2012 (SKDUN) 

МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Алексей – 2012 (SKDUN) 

ТИМОШИН Владимир – 2012 (SKDUN) 

ТИМОШИНА Татьяна – 2012 (SKDUN) 

 


